
 From  To 

2000 1 2000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

1500 2001 3500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

500 3501 4000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

1000 4001 5000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

2000 5001 7000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

1000 7001 8000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

500 8001 8500 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

500 8501 9000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

1000 9001 10000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

233625 10001 243625 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

72000 553251 625250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

70500 482751 553250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

239125 243626 482750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

69400 625251 694650 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

100 694651 694750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

1000 694751 695750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

34500 695751 730250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

36000 730251 766250 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

67500 766251 833750 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

66250 833751 900000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

393392 900001 1293392 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

145944 1293393 1439336 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

16667 1439337 1456003 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

1655557 1456004 3111560 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

52778 3111561 3164338 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

16611 3164339 3180949 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

328951 3180950 3509900 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

27777 3509901 3537677 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

89182 3537678 3626859 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

300000 3626860 3926859 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

100000 3926860 4026859 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

606643 4026860 4633502 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

277600 4633503 4911102 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

108000 4911103 5019102 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

160025 5019103 5179127 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

194000 5179128 5373127 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2020 Demat

21021 5373128 5394148 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

45091 5394149 5439239 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

750 5439240 5439989 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

250 5439990 5440239 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

50 5440240 5440289 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 11.09.2018 Demat

3712000 5440290 9152289 Fully Paid-up & Not Under Lock in Free Demat
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